
BEG 1055.24 FT W & 30 FT S OF
NE COR OF NE1/4 OF NW1/4, RUN
S 516 FT, W 413.05 FT, N 516

GOODSON GRAHAM S/JOHNSON JESSICA R
834 SW TOMPKINS ST
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

16-4S-16-03025-007

5000 IMPROVED AG
06

16416.010 1.00/

04/09/2025 MLU

07/08/2024 KS 13.42 14,091 99,000 4,895 9,196

STANDARD
3

167,394
34,627

108,196
216,112
57,180

158,932
HX HB 51,411

107,521
310,217

0

313,476

1289/2111 2/19/2015 WD U V 12 30,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

21ST MORTGAGE CORPORA

GRAHAM S & JESSICA 

1282/0012 9/23/2014 WD U I 12 152,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

FEDERAL HOME LOAM MOR

GRAHAM S GOODSON & 
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20713 POOL 100 05/19/2003

2015HX Base Yr

834 SW TOMPKINS ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 60
Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 40
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,109 109.0280 122.11 257,530 1993 1993 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2015 Heated Area: 1913

BAS 1,913 100 1,913 151,837

FCP 440 25 110 8,731

FOP 120 30 36 2,857

FSP 126 40 50 3,969

2,599 2,109 167,394

BAS= W20 FSP= N9 W14 S9 E14$ W15  L2 U2  W5  D2 L2  W4 FCP=
N15 W22 S20 E22 N5$ S5 W22 S19 E22 N3 E5 S11 E11 FOP= S6 E20
N6 W20$ E32 N32 $.
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1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 784.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 0 0 3 100 1,176

3 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 16 28 448.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 2003 2003 3 40 12,544

4 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 812.00 UT 2.00 2.00 30 2003 2003 3 30 487

5 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 500

6 0210 GARAGE U 0 100 25 25 875.00 UT 18.00 18.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 15,750

7 0251 LEAN TO W/ 0 100 12 35 420.00 UT 3.50 3.50 100 2019 2019 3 100 1,470

8 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 1,500

34,627

1 0100 C SFR 100 00 0.00 0.00 2.42 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 3,800.00 3,800.00 9,196

2 5500 A TIMBER 2 0 00 0.00 0.00 11.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 445.00 445.00 4,895

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 00 0.00 0.00 11.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 99,000


